
Attachment A 



This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENTS 

 

Page 1 of 1 

Associated Right of Way Services, Inc., Agreement No. A-13795  

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3529) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Bender Rosenthal, Inc., Agreement No. A-13796 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3533) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Overland, Pacific & Cutter, LLC Agreement No. A-13798 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*3532) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

SA Total 

SA 
December 5,2017 / 

December 6,2017 

Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: December 5, 2017 to December 5, 2020 
$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $200,000 

Extend Term to December 5, 2021 
$500,000 

 

SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

SA Total 

SA 
December 5,2017 / 

December 6,2017 

Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: December 5, 2017 to December 5, 2020 
$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $100,000 

Extend Term to December 5, 2021 
$400,000 

 

SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

SA Total 

SA 
December 5,2017 / 

December 6,2017 

Original Amount: $300,000 

Original Term: December 5, 2017 to December 5, 2020 
$300,000 

Amendment No. 1 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $250,000 

Extend Term to December 5, 2021 
$550,000 



This page intentionally left blank.  




